
BREAKFAST MENU

THE FOX £14.50
2 x Bacon, 2 x Eggs, 2 x Hash Browns or Bubble & Squeak, 2 x Sausages,
Black Pudding, Beans, Plum Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Fried Bread & Toast,
1 x pot of Tea or 1 x cup of Coffee

THE CUB £11.50
Bacon, Egg, Hash Brown or Bubble & Squeak, Sausage, Black
Pudding, Beans, Plum Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Fried Bread & Toast
1 x pot of Tea or 1 x cup of Coffee

SERVED BETWEEN 10AM - 12PM 
FRIDAY & SATURDAY

*PLACE ORDERS AT THE BAR*

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

Everything is made fresh cooked to order, so there may be a wait
sometimes. You’re welcome to pre-order in advance to help speed things

up. Thank you very much for your patience and your custom

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES (+£1 FOR BAGUETTES)
BACON
SAUSAGE
BACON & EGG
SAUSAGE & EGG
BACON & SAUSAGE
BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG
HASH BROWNS (2)

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4

TOASTED WRAPS
BACON, EGG, HASH BROWNS & CHEESE
SAUSAGE, EGG, HASH BROWNS & CHEESE
BACON, SAUSAGE, EGG, HASH BROWNS & CHEESE

£ 9.95
£10.95
 £11.95

1,2,3,4
1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

HOT DRINKS

POT OF TEA
CUP OF COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50

1
1

1

ALLERGENS
1. WHEAT 2. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 3. DAIRY 4. EGGS 5. FISH

6. CRUSTACEANS 7. MILK 8. MUSTARD 9. SOY BEAN 10. CELERY 11. NUTS

A 10% food service charge will be applicable to parties of 6 and over.

£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£7.95
£8.95
£ 1.20


