

Everything is made fresh cooked to order, so there may be a wait sometimes. You're welcome to pre-order in advance to help speed things up. Thank you very much for your patience and your custom

THE FOX 1,2,3,4 £14.50

2 x Bacon, 2 x Eggs, 2 x Hash Browns or Bubble & Squeak, 2 x Sausages, Black Pudding, Beans, Plum Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Fried Bread & Toast, 1 x pot of Tea or 1 x cup of Coffee

THE CUB 1,2,3,4 £11.50

Bacon, Egg, Hash Brown or Bubble & Squeak, Sausage, Black Pudding, Beans, Plum Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Fried Bread & Toast 1 x pot of Tea or 1 x cup of Coffee

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES (+£1 FOR BAGUETTES)

BACON 1,2,3,4	£5.50		
SAUSAGE 1,2,3,4	£6.50	HOT DRINKS	
BACON & EGG 1,2,3,4	£6.50		
SAUSAGE & EGG 1,2,3,4	£7.50	POT OF TEA 1	£3.00
BACON & SAUSAGE 1,2,3,4	£7.95	CUP OF COFFEE 1	£3.50
BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG1,2,3,4	£8.95	HOT CHOCOLATE ¹	£3.50
HASH BROWNS (2)	£ 1.20	HUI CHUCULAIE	£3.30

TOASTED WRAPS

BACON, EGG, HASH BROWNS & CHEESE 1,2,3,4	£ 9.95
SAUSAGE, EGG, HASH BROWNS & CHEESE 1,2,3,4	£10.95
BACON, SAUSAGE, EGG, HASH BROWNS & CHEESE 1,2,3,4	£11.95

ALLERGENS

1. WHEAT 2. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 3. DAIRY 4. EGGS 5. FISH 6. CRUSTACEANS 7. MILK 8. MUSTARD 9. SOY BEAN 10. CELERY 11. NUTS



